Call Today!
616.866.4459

2024 Retail Pricing

Color Enhanced Mulch {(Brown, Red, Black) 31.95/yard
Color Enhanced Mulch (Gold) 33.95/yard
Color Enhanced Hardwood Bark {(Brown) 34.95/yard
Premium Shredded Hardwood Bark 22.95/yard
Certified Playground Mix Pema == 21.95/yard
Cedar Bark 33.95/yard
Red Pine Bark 40.95/yard
Economy Mulch 18.95/yard
Wood Chips 21.95/yard

14.95/bale
28.95/yard
11.95/yard
15.95/yard
31.95/yard
43.95/yard

Call for availability

Pine Straw Bales
Screened Garden Soil
Fill Dirt - mostly clay

Play Sand

Garden Blend Compost
Pea Stone, Crushed Concrete, 1”-2” Washed Stone

Seasonal Hours Mon-Fri Saturday Delivery Available — Additional Charge
April — June 7am-6pm 8am-4pm *Prices subject to change
July — Octob 7am-5 Closed
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10251 Northland Drive, Rockford, Michigan 49341

www.cannonsburgwoodproducts.com



