

2024 Retail Pricing

Color Enhanced Mulch (Brown, Red, Black)	\$31.95/yard
Color Enhanced Mulch (Gold)	\$33.95/yard
Color Enhanced Hardwood Bark (Brown)	\$34.95/yard
Premium Shredded Hardwood Bark	\$22.95/yard
Certified Playground Mix PEMA	\$21.95/yard
Cedar Bark	\$33.95/yard
Red Pine Bark	\$40.95/yard
Economy Mulch	\$18.95/yard
Wood Chips	\$21.95/yard
Pine Straw Bales	\$14.95/bale
Screened Garden Soil	\$28.95/yard
Fill Dirt – mostly clay	\$11.95/yard
Fill Sand	\$15.95/yard
Play Sand	\$31.95/yard
Garden Blend Compost	\$43.95/yard
Pea Stone, Crushed Concrete, 1"-2" Washed Stone	Call for availability

Seasonal Hours April – June

July - October

Mon-Fri 7am-6pm

7am-5pm

Saturday 8am-4pm

Closed

Delivery Available - Additional Charge *Prices subject to change









10251 Northland Drive, Rockford, Michigan 49341